F3S-B
2
Safety Light Curtain
Category 2 Safety Design
Suitable for Detecting Human Presence
in Hazardous Areas
H Type 2 Safety Light Curtain operates
independently or as part of existing safety

(hand protection) in protective heights from
300 mm to 1650 mm
Ordering Information
J SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
Description Part number
Protective height Weight (without
accessories)
Beam pitch Optical
resolution
No. of
beams
Stand-Alone Master Unit Slave Unit
300 mm 0.9 kg 25 mm 30 mm 12 F3S-B122P F3S-BM122Pjj F3S-BS122
450 mm 1.2 kg
5 30
18 F3S-B182P F3S-BM182Pjj F3S-BS182
600 mm 1.5 kg 24 F3S-B242P F3S-BM242Pjj F3S-BS242
750 mm 1.8 kg 30 F3S-B302P F3S-BM302Pjj F3S-BS302
900 mm 2.1 kg 36 F3S-B362P F3S-BM362Pjj —
1,050 mm 2.5 kg 42 F3S-B422P F3S-BM422Pjj —
1,200 mm 2.8 kg 48 F3S-B482P F3S-BM482Pjj —
1,350 mm 3.1 kg 54 F3S-B542P F3S-BM542Pjj —
1,500 mm 3.4 kg 60 F3S-B602P F3S-BM602Pjj —
1,650 mm 3.7 kg 66 F3S-B662P F3S-BM662Pjj —
300 mm 0.9 kg 50 mm 55 mm 6 F3S-B065P F3S-BM065Pjj F3S-BS065
450 mm 1.2 kg
50 55
9 F3S-B095P F3S-BM095Pjj F3S-BS095
600 mm 1.5 kg 12 F3S-B125P F3S-BM125Pjj F3S-BS125
750 mm 1.8 kg 15 F3S-B155P F3S-BM155Pjj F3S-BS155
900 mm 2.1 kg 18 F3S-B185P F3S-BM185Pjj —
1,050 mm 2.5 kg 21 F3S-B215P F3S-BM215Pjj —
1,200 mm 2.8 kg 24 F3S-B245P F3S-BM245Pjj —
1,350 mm 3.1 kg 27 F3S-B275P F3S-BM275Pjj —
1,500 mm 3.4 kg 30 F3S-B305P F3S-BM305Pjj —
1,650 mm 3.7 kg 33 F3S-B335P F3S-BM335Pjj —
(This table continues on the following page.)
Note: jj indicates No. of beams of the connected Slave Unit.
For 25 mm beam-pitch type: 12, 18, 24, or 30.
For 50 mm beam-pitch type: 06, 09, 12, or 15.
F3S-B
3
Ordering Information — continued
Description Part number
Protective height Weight (without
accessories)
Optical
resolution
Beam
pitch
No. of
beams
Stand-Alone Master Unit Slave Unit
300 mm 0.9 kg 80 75 mm 4 F3S-B047P F3S-BM047Pjj F3S-BS047
450 mm 1.2 kg
80 5
6 F3S-B067P F3S-BM067Pjj F3S-BS067
600 mm 1.5 kg 8 F3S-B087P F3S-BM087Pjj F3S-BS087
750 mm 1.8 kg 10 F3S-B107P F3S-BM107Pjj F3S-BS107
900 mm 2.1 kg 12 F3S-B127P F3S-BM127Pjj —
1,050 mm 2.5 kg 14 F3S-B147P F3S-BM147Pjj —
1,200 mm 2.8 kg 16 F3S-B167P F3S-BM167Pjj —
1,350 mm 3.1 kg 18 F3S-B187P F3S-BM187Pjj —
1,500 mm 3.4 kg 20 F3S-B207P F3S-BM207Pjj —
1,650 mm 3.7 kg 22 F3S-B227P F3S--BM227Pjj —
Note: jj indicates No. of beams of the connected Slave Unit. For 75 mm beam-pitch type: 04, 06, 08 or 10.
J EXTENSION CABLE (SET OF 2) ORDER SEPARATELY
Description Part number
3 meters F39-JB1A